
 
The Royal Hotel 

Bar & Restaurant Christmas Opening Hours 2025 
Day Lounge Bar Lounge Meals Dining Room 
Christmas Eve  
Wednesday 24th December 

12noon to 10.00pm 12 noon to 8.00pm 12 noon to 2.30pm 
December Menu 

Christmas Day 
Thursday 25th December 

Bookings Only 
(Open till 6.00pm for bookings) 

Bookings Only 
 

Bookings Only 
 

Boxing Day 
Friday 26th December 

12noon to 10.00pm 1.00pm to 8.00pm 1.00pm to 7.00pm 
Boxing Day Menu 

Saturday 27th 
December 

10.00am to 11.00pm 10.00 am to 9.00pm 
Brunch 10am to 12 noon 

Closed 

Sunday 28th December 10.00am to 10.00pm 10.00 am to 8.00pm 
Brunch 10am to 12 noon 

1.00pm to 6.00pm 
Sunday December Menu 

Monday 29th December 12 noon to 10.00pm 12 noon to 9.00pm Closed 
Tuesday 30th December 12 noon to 10.00pm 12 noon to 9.00pm Closed 
New Year’s Eve 
Wednesday 31st December 

12 noon to 10.00pm 12 noon to 8.00pm Closed 

Thursday 1st January 12 noon to 9.00pm 12 noon to 8.00pm Closed 
Friday  2nd January 12 noon to 10.00pm 12 noon to 9.00pm Closed 
Saturday 3rd January 10.00am to 10.00pm 10.00 am to 9.00pm 

Brunch 10am to 12 noon 
Closed 



In House Resident’s Breakfast hours 
 
Day Time 
Wednesday 24th December 7.00am to 9.30am 
Christmas Day 8.00am to 10.00am (in our lounge) 
Boxing Day 8.00am to 10.00am (in our lounge) 
Saturday 27th 8.00am to 10.00am 
Sunday 28th 8.00am to 10.00am 
Monday 29th 7.00am to 9.30am 
Tuesday 30th 7.00am to 9.30am 
New Year’s Eve Wednesday 31st 7.00am to 9.30am 
New Year’s Day  
Thursday 1st January 

8.00am to 10.00 am 

Friday 2nd January 7.00am to 9.30 am 
Saturday 3rd January 8.00am to 10.00 am 
 
 
Please note that the lounge will not be open to residents on Christmas Day until 7.00pm 


